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2018 Great Midwest & Mountain East Conference - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Wednesday Prelims
 
Event 1  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 9:55.86 P 2001 Jess Martin

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Malone University-LE 22Friedrich, Carolin 10:56.74  11:23.121
33.06 33.3032.9532.4032.1531.9931.2728.15

33.8933.41 33.59 33.82 33.76 33.80 33.82 33.75

33.74 33.73 33.29 30.87

University of Findlay-OH 23Talamo, Corrina M 10:57.35  11:24.682
33.32 33.1332.8933.1133.1732.7232.1029.82

33.2133.54 33.21 33.47 33.47 33.06 33.34 33.39

33.19 32.80 32.71 31.70

Alderson Broaddus University BSteigerwald, Katelyn 11:12.44  11:56.513
34.35 34.1934.0134.0534.3533.9932.5827.95

33.9034.06 34.12 34.13 34.47 34.06 34.31 34.13

33.97 33.87 33.67 32.28

Davis & Elkins College-WV 21Issaho dos Santos, Vitoria I 11:13.50  11:33.404
34.32 34.7034.3733.7933.6433.4032.9229.58

34.2134.87 34.51 34.35 34.91 34.35 34.10 33.50

33.27 34.18 32.39 32.14

Hillsdale College-MI 20Farris, Tiffany 11:14.31  11:38.285
34.47 34.2134.6234.3934.0133.7032.6628.75

34.6134.13 33.85 33.39 34.02 33.83 34.65 34.55

34.27 34.32 34.42 31.46

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 19Segrest, Samantha H 11:15.13  11:20.246
34.13 33.7133.9433.8033.0533.4332.1729.36

34.2934.18 33.90 34.56 34.55 34.43 34.78 34.32

34.57 34.40 34.18 33.38

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 20Cole, Ashton E 11:29.05  11:28.727
34.84 34.3734.3434.1534.6733.9232.9828.87

35.1635.03 35.08 35.34 35.33 35.16 35.02 35.16

35.86 35.19 34.71 33.87

Hillsdale College-MI 19Voisin, Catherine M 11:30.47  11:34.328
34.46 34.7134.0233.4533.0733.6232.5428.90

35.2435.03 35.06 35.87 35.83 36.05 35.78 36.69

35.17 35.28 35.01 34.69

Notre Dame College-OH 21Cameron, Amanda L 11:31.23  12:09.129
34.64 35.1434.6234.5334.3734.7033.5930.31

35.0134.59 35.34 35.20 34.97 34.94 35.40 35.20

35.10 34.92 35.27 33.39

Fairmont State University-WV 20Crandall, Becka J 11:33.42  11:33.2810
34.66 34.7834.6534.0234.0133.7233.2130.18

35.6135.03 35.36 35.54 35.20 35.67 35.96 35.60

35.04 35.42 35.15 34.61

Malone University-LE 21Neumann, Christina L 11:35.54  11:42.2011
34.89 35.5434.6834.9534.9034.8833.3930.19

35.2835.06 35.43 35.25 35.24 35.57 35.08 35.44

35.05 35.07 35.03 34.62

Malone University-LE 20Schuttinger, Kaylor S 11:40.01  11:55.7212
35.25 35.7934.8834.8735.0234.3733.3830.65

35.7235.56 35.96 35.17 35.18 36.06 36.32 36.04

35.91 35.68 35.23 32.97

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 18Katz, Ryann T 11:54.92  12:16.8413
35.55 35.7336.0436.0436.9935.9335.4132.02

35.5935.87 35.98 36.13 36.22 36.32 36.97 36.31

36.33 36.12 35.08 34.29
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2018 Great Midwest & Mountain East Conference - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Wednesday Prelims

(Event 1  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Malone University-LE 19Hesseman, Anna M 11:56.61  12:26.2414
36.53 36.8636.6336.1435.6335.5034.8130.96

35.6436.97 36.88 36.51 36.39 37.30 36.40 35.98

36.01 36.08 36.29 33.10

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 19Miller, Jordan K 11:56.71  12:31.5515
36.25 36.2935.9435.6035.7835.3633.8030.66

36.7336.28 36.64 37.32 37.28 37.30 36.77 37.14

36.64 36.06 35.06 33.81

Malone University-LE 19Bergefurd, Claire L 11:59.56  12:26.7116
36.43 37.0135.4835.5937.1936.2335.0630.39

35.7637.25 37.49 37.04 37.20 37.16 37.40 36.51

36.20 35.76 35.71 32.70

Malone University-LE 22Mally, Sarah 12:02.51  11:51.1617
36.46 36.3636.1835.4236.4336.1534.7530.71

36.7936.33 36.53 36.60 36.79 36.58 36.49 36.78

37.27 37.13 36.67 36.09

Urbana University-OHMiller, Ashlynn 12:08.57  NT18
36.82 37.2837.0236.6836.7635.1333.8530.43

36.4937.05 37.43 37.28 37.50 37.44 37.30 37.22

37.32 37.30 37.04 35.23

Davis & Elkins College-WV 19Fletcher, Victoria 12:11.01  12:24.1519
36.38 36.7736.6236.6536.6636.2735.1632.53

37.1037.05 37.80 36.72 37.75 37.00 37.40 37.57

37.20 36.97 36.75 34.66

Davis & Elkins College-WV 18Hale, Hannah E 12:32.00  12:35.3420
37.95 38.4737.5037.6236.6135.4034.4831.68

38.9838.23 37.98 38.17 38.30 38.43 38.91 38.82

39.14 39.09 1:16.24

Urbana University-OHFisher, Holly 13:02.87  NT21
39.80 39.9639.1038.9339.3638.9536.4830.19

40.5139.71 41.11 40.27 40.13 40.06 40.44 38.83

40.53 41.71 40.31 36.49

Ursuline College Arrows-OH 19Nestor, Hope 14:07.63  14:24.2122
42.10 43.5942.5742.3641.4841.6138.9832.92

42.7043.33 43.43 44.22 43.18 43.92 43.11 44.36

44.73 44.00 43.53 41.51

University of Findlay-OH 19Vance, Murphy M X11:08.26  11:22.87---
33.57 33.6133.5533.5533.1432.9531.9929.07

34.2433.78 33.62 33.99 33.78 33.97 34.28 33.68

34.13 34.21 34.17 32.98

University of Findlay-OH 21Milner, Maria M X11:16.61  11:44.87---
34.27 34.3733.9634.0333.5033.4132.6629.74

34.0534.61 34.37 34.24 34.80 34.12 34.35 33.96

34.49 34.45 33.93 33.30

University of Findlay-OH 20Hoke, Colleen M X11:18.11  11:33.83---
34.29 34.5234.3234.0933.8433.1732.3229.93

34.9634.57 33.86 34.26 34.20 34.83 34.19 34.51

34.21 34.76 34.08 33.20
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2018 Great Midwest & Mountain East Conference - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Wednesday Prelims
 
Event 2  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 9:08.90 P 2010 Chris Jacobsen

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairmont State University-WV 19Lyons, Michael P 10:21.05  11:01.941
30.86 31.8831.3330.8130.7530.2729.4126.47

32.4031.88 31.52 31.49 31.59 31.53 31.94 32.11

32.00 31.99 31.58 29.24

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 21Williams, Dan G 10:21.23  10:47.932
31.83 32.0631.2631.0030.5130.1429.4626.84

31.8231.99 32.22 32.06 32.06 32.03 32.35 31.97

32.07 31.58 30.32 27.66

Notre Dame College-OHGrzincic, Joshua 10:26.94  11:08.363
31.91 31.7531.9831.9031.3530.9630.0326.84

31.8231.41 31.45 32.11 31.35 32.06 32.52 32.20

31.78 32.22 30.90 30.40

Malone University-LE 19Melekh, Erik 10:40.93  11:08.154
32.83 33.0632.8332.3131.9630.6529.7826.91

32.1433.10 33.23 33.47 33.26 33.47 33.60 33.32

32.20 31.17 31.57 30.07

University of Findlay-OH 20Stocker, Tucker J 10:43.38  10:56.215
30.33 30.9429.9929.9130.2129.8029.6626.62

34.3731.58 31.93 33.72 33.76 35.07 35.38 35.19

34.74 34.63 33.81 31.74

Notre Dame College-OHMurphy, Sean 10:55.00  11:24.556
33.48 34.2133.4832.7532.8632.6931.5228.10

32.8833.69 33.24 33.67 33.39 33.68 33.89 33.60

32.34 32.88 32.73 29.92

University of Findlay-OH 20Kleman, Luke D 10:55.27  11:17.467
32.49 32.5732.0031.8331.4831.3130.2726.75

34.8933.00 32.88 33.26 33.76 34.09 34.05 34.86

34.59 35.16 33.81 32.22

Fairmont State University-WV 19Virtue, Tyler J 10:57.92  11:14.228
33.17 34.3633.0032.7632.9031.9931.2428.24

33.0734.70 34.25 33.87 33.67 33.79 33.46 33.47

33.47 33.34 32.64 30.53

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 18Sutton, Russ R 10:58.78  11:21.759
33.26 33.3533.0933.0333.8033.0232.3529.18

33.0533.37 33.32 33.33 33.57 33.19 33.63 33.55

33.39 33.47 33.31 30.52

Fairmont State University-WV 20Andersen, Jake A 11:13.51  11:29.9810
34.30 34.3333.7733.5233.1432.0530.7527.29

34.9634.58 35.17 34.24 34.28 34.27 34.35 34.54

34.64 35.02 34.97 33.34

Notre Dame College-OHWolens, Andrew 11:26.02  11:57.4511
34.55 34.7534.3634.4533.9934.0133.0829.47

34.4235.06 34.66 35.34 35.05 35.82 35.01 35.22

35.47 34.37 34.17 32.77

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 20Cole, Norman H 11:29.32  NT12
34.69 34.6834.3234.2433.6133.8632.3529.02

35.7235.09 34.78 35.42 35.52 35.30 35.17 35.24

35.32 35.68 35.39 33.92

Malone University-LE 21Schmid, Collin G 11:45.11  NT13
36.14 36.0436.2635.7535.1234.5432.9229.27

35.5436.11 36.16 36.73 36.02 36.47 36.19 35.99

35.79 35.88 34.63 33.56
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2018 Great Midwest & Mountain East Conference - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Wednesday Prelims

(Event 2  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Alderson Broaddus University BRamsey, Gray 12:23.71  NT14
38.83 38.2138.1938.1037.7436.8435.3231.03

37.6338.81 37.54 37.31 37.41 38.29 38.36 37.66

38.35 37.59 36.69 33.81
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:57.98 P 2013 Katie Miller

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Findlay-OH 20Cederholm, Hanna 2:05.66 q  2:08.021

31.9934.71

University of Findlay-OH 21Barnes, Emma 2:08.11 q  2:09.162
29.9538.0330.8429.29

University of Findlay-OH 19Klopp, Ashton N 2:10.70 q  2:15.853
32.0640.1631.4627.02

Malone University-LE 19Butterworth, Kaila C 2:11.43 q  2:19.394
31.5737.2634.6527.95

Fairmont State University-WV 23Dudek, Marlena 2:11.61 q  2:07.305
31.6737.0032.9729.97

Hillsdale College-MI 21Ellingson, Anika G 2:12.16 q  2:12.206
31.5736.2635.9528.38

Hillsdale College-MI 19Heeres, Katherine E 2:12.25 q  2:11.287
30.4741.4832.4927.81

Malone University-LE 19Quentin, Denise D 2:12.74 q  2:13.568
31.9639.6433.9527.19

University of Findlay-OH 22Farmer, Rachel A 2:12.98 q  2:18.339
32.1038.2234.1828.48

Hillsdale College-MI 20Matti, Allie M 2:13.60 q  NT10
32.5240.6832.8227.58

Davis & Elkins College-WV 21Paiz, Kenya D 2:13.82 q  2:13.1711
32.3038.1833.7629.58

Hillsdale College-MI 19Wilkens, Hannah K 2:14.93 q  2:12.3812
31.4540.7934.3128.38

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 18Serrano, Alyssa 2:18.33 q  2:18.3813
32.8640.9035.1729.40

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 21Burgess, Theresa M 2:18.91 q  2:19.9914
33.2641.2634.5029.89

University of Findlay-OH 22Sauter, Alyssa M 2:20.23 q  2:27.3515
31.8340.7536.9230.73

Hillsdale College-MI 22Bowen, Peyton E 2:22.19 q  2:30.5016
33.4740.3339.1629.23

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 19Savage, Kylee J 2:22.81 q  2:26.8417
33.1444.5135.8429.32

Malone University-LE 19Slater, Jessica A 2:23.90 q  2:30.0818
35.1741.0536.4131.27

Hillsdale College-MI 20Leathers, Lizzie J 2:24.35 q  2:25.0219
34.5744.2636.7828.74

Ursuline College Arrows-OH 21Hastings, Emma A 2:24.57 q  2:31.3520
33.1943.1536.8331.40

Malone University-LE 22Livchak, Quincy 2:26.76 q  2:30.2621
34.8044.7238.0329.21

Davis & Elkins College-WV 18Delduque, Catharina 2:26.92 q  NT22
33.4642.7838.7131.97
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2018 Great Midwest & Mountain East Conference - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Wednesday Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM)
AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Malone University-LE 20Dutton, Alex A 2:28.75 q  2:30.3323
36.2242.8937.5132.13

Davis & Elkins College-WV 19Clark, Sydney T 2:37.15 q  2:42.1924
37.5945.8839.6734.01

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:45.92 P 2013 Piotr Jachowcz

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Findlay-OH 19Bourne, Nathan A 1:54.92 q  1:56.061

26.6934.3928.6525.19

University of Findlay-OH 20Billeaud, Mark W 1:55.89 q  2:01.56*2
27.9635.1024.55

University of Findlay-OH 19Bull, Parker W 1:55.89 q  1:57.48*2
1:01.3354.56

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 20Schopper, Dominik K 1:56.38 q  2:01.764
28.3332.2730.8024.98

University of Findlay-OH 21Gulgin, Trae M 1:58.38 q  2:03.055
29.4135.3728.6424.96

University of Findlay-OH 19Ladetto, Nathan W 1:59.30 q  1:57.546
29.3834.5230.2925.11

Davis & Elkins College-WV 21Sanchez, Javier H 2:00.08 q  1:56.697
29.7734.3330.2725.71

Fairmont State University-WV 22Gee, Shawn I 2:00.18 q  1:58.168
28.4535.4831.7524.50

Malone University-LE 19Hamilton, Peyton J 2:03.09 q  2:07.159
30.3034.3826.34

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 21McNeill, Jeff M 2:04.30 q  2:07.6010
30.8133.4933.6826.32

Davis & Elkins College-WV 20Burnham, Gavin 2:04.73 q  2:06.2411
28.9238.0532.0225.74

Malone University-LE 20Brunzel, Markus 2:05.39 q  2:09.1912
29.6338.3232.6424.80

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 18Swalley, Nathan A 2:06.22 q  2:10.5513
29.6438.5033.3724.71

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 23McCarthy, Kiernan J 2:06.44 q  2:04.6114
31.9936.6425.95

Malone University-LE 19Mazey, Matthew M 2:07.24 q  2:11.8115
29.8036.8026.71

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 22Heckathorn, Scott E 2:07.94 q  2:08.8716
31.1039.2631.4226.16

Malone University-LE 22Weingart, Austin 2:08.07 q  2:14.1817
32.7740.0330.7724.50

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 19Feldhake, Luke P 2:08.39 q  2:12.1518
31.6239.0031.9525.82

Davis & Elkins College-WV 20Carter, Chris P 2:08.53 q  2:08.9819
29.2736.1228.37

Notre Dame College-OHWhite, Greg 2:10.99 q  2:19.4020
32.6838.9433.0126.36

Notre Dame College-OHChaney, Kyle 2:12.43 q  2:21.7121
31.6740.6333.7526.38

University of Findlay-OH 20Stevens, Austin 2:12.72 q  2:06.9822
31.6139.1135.2326.77
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2018 Great Midwest & Mountain East Conference - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Wednesday Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Men 200 Yard IM)
AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Alderson Broaddus University BLinaburg, Jeremy 2:13.71 q  2:15.9323
33.7236.9335.0128.05

University of Findlay-OH 20Velasquez, Peter L 2:14.97 q  2:18.1324
31.9437.1630.14

Davis & Elkins College-WV 18Spells, Kalvin J 2:16.14  2:11.8225
34.8338.2835.9327.10

Malone University-LE 18Young, Garrett 2:18.17  2:33.3926
33.9739.1335.7929.28

University of Findlay-OH 19Allor, Kyle X2:16.66  2:24.28---
34.1938.0236.4927.96

Fairmont State University-WV 20Wollaber, Jared B DQ  2:13.44---
31.0335.9628.43

 
Event 5  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 22.43 P 2010 Margo Geer

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Findlay-OH 20Stiegal, Amanda M 23.77 q  23.791
University of Findlay-OH 19Kouvaris, Katy 24.23 q  24.852
University of Findlay-OH 19Blanchard, Lauren E 24.36 q  23.993
University of Findlay-OH 20Snell, Julia 24.50 q  24.724
Malone University-LE 19Reynolds, Abby G 24.54 q  24.535
Fairmont State University-WV 23Meyer, Francine 24.56 q  24.566
University of Findlay-OH 20Samuelson, Kathryn 24.61 q  25.007
University of Findlay-OH 21Dasher, Jenna L 24.68 q  25.218

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 21Brizzi, Camilla R 24.83 q  24.979
University of Findlay-OH 19Wile, Olivia M 24.87 q  25.1110
Hillsdale College-MI 19Rao, Emma J 25.16 q  24.8911
Hillsdale College-MI 20Addis, Victoria M 25.37 q  25.4212
Malone University-LE 19Kenny, Nicole A 25.42 q  25.8613
Fairmont State University-WV 21Buhagiar, Sabrina F 25.45 q  25.4414
Hillsdale College-MI 19Vita, Mary G 25.46 q  25.3715
Malone University-LE 18Cantor, Lauren M 25.51 q  26.0316

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 18Puigvert, Anna 25.55 q  25.5917
Notre Dame College-OH 19Costanzo, Brionna 25.61 q  25.5418
University of Findlay-OH 20Borzych, Brittany A 25.64 q  25.1019
Fairmont State University-WV 19Gersper, Emily A 25.72 q  25.9320
Alderson Broaddus University BLucarelli, Clara 25.91 q  25.9221
Urbana University-OHLindon, Jaelle 25.97 q  26.0922
Fairmont State University-WV 21Beekler, Maddy M 26.21 q  26.2323
Davis & Elkins College-WV 20Humpe, Jocelyn R 26.39 q  26.6624

Malone University-LE 19Hartley, Alaina F 26.40  26.4425
Hillsdale College-MI 20Steyer, Taylor A 26.43  25.9626

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 21Kroll, Emily K 26.48  26.7927
West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 18Noll, Sarah C 27.05  27.7128
Hillsdale College-MI 20McComb, Caylee A 27.07  28.0629
Malone University-LE 19Sprague, Stephanie A 27.10  27.6330
Alderson Broaddus University BKnight, Kia 27.62  28.25*31
Alderson Broaddus University BHaislop, Alexia 27.62  28.89*31
Alderson Broaddus University BRathvon, Crystalyn 27.66  27.4533
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2018 Great Midwest & Mountain East Conference - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Wednesday Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Notre Dame College-OHColby, Maddy 27.72  28.4434
Fairmont State University-WV 19Rowe, Lexi D 27.94  27.7035
Ursuline College Arrows-OH 18Biss, Jana 28.06  28.7936
Malone University-LE 19Sheets, Brittany L 28.07  29.0637
West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 18Stallworth, Kennedy R 28.40  29.6738
Malone University-LE 22Hoch, Kaitlyn 28.62  28.6439
Alderson Broaddus University BChristner, Madison 28.77  28.8440
Fairmont State University-WV 18Wright, Sierra M 28.87  28.4141
West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 20Betler, Tess 28.92  28.7742
Davis & Elkins College-WV 19Gutierrez, Artemisa 32.89  33.0243
Notre Dame College-OHLisser, Carrington 34.22  34.7344
Davis & Elkins College-WV 19Scott, Rachel 35.51  38.6445
University of Findlay-OH 20Lutz, Reagan D X25.22  25.93---
Malone University-LE 19Schmidt, Emily R X26.17  26.70---
University of Findlay-OH 19Verbsky, Taylor M X26.47  26.46---

 
Event 6  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 19.62 P 2012 Erik Risolvato

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Notre Dame College-OH 21Knights, Seth 20.70 q  21.321
University of Findlay-OH 19Williams, Trent E 21.13 q  20.972
Fairmont State University-WV 22Zimcosky, JP P 21.17 q  21.103
University of Findlay-OH 23Radmanovic, Janko 21.28 q  20.414
Davis & Elkins College-WV 18Giles, Parker D 21.47 q  21.745
Fairmont State University-WV 22Quintao, Alex R 21.50 q  20.876
University of Findlay-OH 21Whitaker, Conner C 21.63 q  21.497
Malone University-LE 20Mikesell, Cobie B 21.86 q  22.158

University of Findlay-OH 20Stretch, Isaac R 21.94 q  21.719
Malone University-LE 20Curl, Noah M 22.23 q  22.6510
West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 20Knoyer, Logan C 22.36 q  22.2311
University of Findlay-OH 20Stretch, Adam L 22.50 q  22.5812
Malone University-LE 20Morgan, Justyn C 22.56 q  22.9513
Urbana University-OHLewis-Griggs, Dakota 22.73 q  23.2614
Davis & Elkins College-WV 18McKinney-Lyons, Kamren K 22.76 q  22.7915
Malone University-LE 20Brunzel, Markus 22.77 q  22.4816

Fairmont State University-WV 19Virtue, Tyler J 22.94 q  23.3017
Notre Dame College-OHChaney, Kyle 23.01 q  24.1018
Fairmont State University-WV 19Wilson, Devan S 23.02 q  23.4919
Notre Dame College-OHGarcia, Brandon 23.14 q  23.2220
Malone University-LE 21Bowers, Brad G 23.25 q  23.8321
Fairmont State University-WV 18Edgell, Gunner L 23.27 q  23.2622
West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 23McCarthy, Kiernan J 23.78 q  23.0423
Fairmont State University-WV 19Hess, Harrison R 23.86 q  23.6224

Notre Dame College-OHMurphy, Sean 23.87  24.5425
West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 22Ringer, Dylan 24.02  25.1226

Fairmont State University-WV 20Andersen, Jake A 24.48  24.1127
Notre Dame College-OHKonicek, Michael 24.57  25.4928
Malone University-LE 21Moore, Zach T 24.59  24.5229
University of Findlay-OH 19Allor, Kyle X26.20  26.34---
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2018 Great Midwest & Mountain East Conference - 2/14/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results - Wednesday Prelims
 
Event 43  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
University of Findlay-OH 19Zess, Payton B 1:58.48  NT1

30.3830.7230.0227.36

Ursuline College Arrows-OH 22Fogel, Rachael 1:59.94  NT2
32.2430.8229.7127.17

 
Event 44  Women 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Hillsdale College-MI 20Steyer, Taylor A 26.12  NT1
Ursuline College Arrows-OH 19Shantery, Kelly M 26.78  NT2


